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Cruise A (red).     Date: May 1997	   Cruisename: 152−06MT19970515

Cruise B (blue).    Date: Sep 2007	   Cruisename: 292−64PE20070830
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Profiles of A:   6
Profiles of B:   16
Diff profs	:   30
WMoffset (A−B):  −2.8498
WMoffset stdev:  3.3601
WMratio  (A/B):  0.99877
WMratio  stdev:  0.0014506
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Profiles of A:   6
Profiles of B:   16
Diff profs	:   30
WMoffset (A−B):  −2.7062
WMoffset stdev:  3.45
WMratio  (A/B):  0.99883
WMratio  stdev:  0.0014897

T
he

ta

A−B

2300 2310 2320 2330 2340 2350
2000

2200

2400

2600

2800

3000

D
ep

th

ALK

−20 −10 0 10 20

2000

2200

2400

2600

2800

3000

Profiles of A:   6
Profiles of B:   16
Diff profs	:   30
WMoffset (A−B):  −4.4987
WMoffset stdev:  3.3864
WMratio  (A/B):  0.99805
WMratio  stdev:  0.0014585
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Quality (1−5):   4 Quality (1−5):   4 Quality (1−5):   3

*** "Favourite" values are means of spaces 1  2.

       Offset O.StDev Ratio R.Stdev Rating

SIGMA: −2.850  3.360  0.999  0.001    4
THETA: −2.706  3.450  0.999  0.001    4
DEPTH: −4.499  3.386  0.998  0.001    3
FAV. : −2.778  3.405  0.999  0.001	   4


